
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

15-0154 Aluminum Sign Blanks 

Tuesday, January 5, 2015, 10:30 A.M. 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

1. Kolob Industries, LLC $159,436.00 

2. US Standard Sign $89,166.00 

3. Comade, Inc. $187,135.00 

4. A C Gentrol, Inc. $417,100.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


 

PROPOSALS OPENING 
RFP  

15-0055 Automated Vehicle Locating System 

Wednesday, January 6, 2016 10:30 A.M. 

 

Vendor Name: 

1. Networkfleet, Inc. 

2. Calamp Corp. 

3. AT&T Mobility National Accounts, LLC 

4. Fleet Analytics, LLC. 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
 

IFB 
12-0289RR Building Glass Repair Services 

Wednesday, January 6, 2016  
 

Vendor Name: European  Craftsmanship, Inc. 

Total Zone 1 $36,710.00 
Total Zone 2 $36,710.00 
Total Zone 3 $36,710.00 
Total Zone 4 $36,710.00 
 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

15-0012 Hydraulic Motor Pump and Valve Body Repair and Parts 

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 Time: 10:30 a.m. Room: 320 

Vendor Name: Grand Total 

STS Operation, Inc. d/b/a Sun Source $45,615.25 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB 

14-0103 Luminaires and Components 

Wednesday, January 13, 2016, 10:30 A.M. 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

1. Ottsie, LLC $400,246.75 

2. Ficek Electric & Communication Systems $452,966.25 

3. Everlights, Inc. $367,271.00 

4. KAP Holdings, LLC dba PartScription $413,850.75 
 

 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Page 1 of 5 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

14-0095 Off Road Equipment 

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 Time: 10:30 a.m. Room: 320 

 

1. Vendor Name: Atlas Bobcat, LLC 

Line# Total  

Line 1 No Bid 

Line 2 $101,838.00 

Line 3 $14,100.00 

Line 4 $6,484.00 

Line 5 $21,963.00 

Line 6 $8,690.00 

Line 7 $10,856.00 

Line 8 $12,535.00 

Line 9 $9,228.00 

Line 10 No Bid 

 

  

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Page 2 of 5 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 

2. Vendor Name: Martin Implement Sales, Inc. 

Line# Total  

Line 1 $968,581.00 

Line 2 No Bid 

Line 3 $16,030.00 

Line 4 $10,757.00 

Line 5 $23,811.00 

Line 6 $11,130.00 

Line 7 $13,760.00 

Line 8 $12,973.00 

Line 9 $12,460.00 

Line 10 No Bid 

 

 

 

 

  



Page 3 of 5 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 

3. Vendor Name: McCann Industries, Inc. 

Line# Total  

Line 1 $880,930.00 

Line 2 No Bid 

Line 3 $13,300.00 

Line 4 $7,290.00 

Line 5 $20,970.00 

Line 6 $11,760.00 

Line 7 $11,320.00 

Line 8 $11,090.00 

Line 9 $13,090.00 

Line 10 $91,900.00 

 

 

 

  



Page 4 of 5 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 

4. Vendor Name: Rahn Equipment 

Line# Total  

Line 1 No Bid 

Line 2 No Bid 

Line 3 No Bid 

Line 4 No Bid 

Line 5 No Bid 

Line 6 No Bid 

Line 7 No Bid 

Line 8 No Bid 

Line 9 No Bid 

Line 10 $77,994.00 

 

 

  



Page 5 of 5 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 

5. Vendor Name: West Side Tractor Sales 

Line# Total  

Line 1 $878,425.00 

Line 2 No Bid 

Line 3 No Bid 

Line 4 No Bid 

Line 5 No Bid 

Line 6 No Bid 

Line 7 No Bid 

Line 8 No Bid 

Line 9 No Bid 

Line 10 No Bid 

 



 

PROPOSALS OPENING 
RFP  

15-0052 Cafeteria Services 

Friday, January 22, 2015, 10:30 A.M. 

 

 

NO BIDS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Page 1 of 1 
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

15-0147 Tripwire Software, Licenses, Maintenance, Support and Services 
Thursday, January 28, 2016 Time: 10:30 a.m. Room: 320 

********************************************************************************************** 

1. Vendor Name: Alert IT Solutions, Inc.  

Pricing for Initial Terms 

Group 1 Total: $309,361.30 

Group 2 Total: $86,168.55 

Group 3 Total: $17,127.45 

Grand Total Bid: $412,657.30 

Pricing for Renewal Terms 

Group 1 Total: $117,995.77 

Group 2 Total: $172,674.81 

Group 3 Total: $36,866.83 

Grand Total Bid: $327,537.41 
 

2. Vendor Name: En Pointe Technologies Sales, LLC  

Pricing for Initial Terms 

Group 1 Total: $253,249.49 

Group 2 Total: $70,540.62 

Group 3 Total: $14,020.85 

Grand Total Bid: $337,810.96 

Pricing for Renewal Terms 

Group 1 Total: $300,503.58 

Group 2 Total: $139,347.85 

Group 3 Total: $14,020.85 

Grand Total Bid: $453,872.28 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

15-0029 Aerial Lift and Crane Repairs, Parts, and Services 
Thursday, January 28, 2016 Time: 10:30 A.M. Room 320 

*********************************************************************************** 

Vendor Name: Power Equipment Leasing Co. 

Group 1 National Crane Pricing Summary 

Total Table 1 (Line)  N/A 

Total Table 2 ( Lines 2 & 3) N/A 

Grand Total For Group 1 ( Lines 1, 2 & 3) N/A 

Group 2 Elliott Aerial Lift Pricing Summary 

Total Table 1 (Line)  $5,250.00 

Total Table 2 ( Lines 2 & 3) $8,700.00 

Grand Total For Group 2 ( Lines 1, 2 & 3) $13,950.00 

Group 3 Versalift Pricing Summary 

Total Table 1 (Line)  $5,250.00 

Total Table 2 ( Lines 2 & 3) $8,700.00 

Grand Total For Group 3 ( Lines 1, 2 & 3) $13,950.00 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

